
Regional - Kamp Beverlo
Leopoldsburg 5.12.2021

Omega

Julienne VANREUSEL
hamok
Omloop : D:04
Afstand : 4400m
Tijd : 0:52:40 (11'58"/km)

2/12 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Els PUT 0:44:56
3. Sonja NIJS 0:52:48

1. 121 00:05:35 381m 14'39"/km
2. 170 00:03:56 00:09:31 206m 19'06"/km
3. 160 00:02:48 00:12:19 238m 11'46"/km
4. 116 00:03:57 00:16:16 202m 19'33"/km
5. 155 00:04:34 00:20:50 365m 12'31"/km
6. 153 00:02:20 00:23:10 168m 13'53"/km
7. 142 00:02:55 00:26:05 279m 10'27"/km
8. 124 00:04:35 00:30:40 389m 11'47"/km
9. 152 00:01:53 00:32:33 124m 15'11"/km

10. 137 00:04:51 00:37:24 384m 12'38"/km
11. 146 00:05:01 00:42:25 352m 14'15"/km
12. 163 00:03:55 00:46:20 425m 9'13"/km
13. 113 00:02:37 00:48:57 300m 8'43"/km
14. 167 00:02:30 00:51:27 228m 10'58"/km
15. 145 00:00:43 00:52:10 106m 6'46"/km
16. 999 00:00:30 00:52:40 218m 2'18"/km
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